duct data sheet

KM10B

Brass terminal, 5x10mm? 5x16mm?,with mounting base, Color: green

Technical properties

Architecture

Number of poles

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Length

Width of installed product

Materials
Colour
Colour

Material

Connection

Number and size of connection points

Standards

European directive WEEE

Subject to technical modifications

1P

60 A

67 mm

5 mm

green/yellow
green

brass

1x25+8x16+29x10mm?

concerned



